
Major Event Sponsors 
 
Thank you to our Sponsors who have helped to make our events a great success! 
 

 
 

C100 FM 
Chum Radio / CTV Globemedia 

2900 Agricola St. 
Halifax, NS  B3K 6A7 
www.chumradio.com 

 

 
Contact: 
Kendra Coady 
Account Manager 
Tel:  (902) 493-2734 
Email: 
Kendra.coady@chumradio.com 

 
   

Bro-Moc Print 
46 Payzant Ave.  

Dartmouth, NS  B3B 1Z6 
www.bromoc.com 

 

 

 
Contact: 
Kirk Mock 
President 
Tel:  (902) 481-2704 
Email: 
kmock@bromoc.com 

   
 

 

 
Associate Members 

 
Thank you to our Associate Members for your ongoing support to our organization! 
 

 
CPE-APE Inc. 
7050 Telford Way 

Mississauga, ON  L5S 1V7 
www.cpeape.com 

 
 
 

 

Contact: 
Dov Gross 
General Manager 
Tel:  (905) 673-0093 x261 
Email: 
dgross@cpeape.com 

 

   

Frischkorn Audio Visual 
6050 – 6070 Almon St., Unit 108 

Halifax, NS B3K 1T8 
www.frischkornav.com 

 
 

 

Contact: 
Mr. Kevin Tully 
Sales Manager 
Tel:  (902) 455-8773 
Email: ktully@frischkornav.com 
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Granite Springs Golf Club 
4441 Prospect Rd. 

Bayside, NS B3Z 1L6 
www.granitespringsgolf.com 

 
 

 
Contact: 
Mr. John Gray 
Event Co-Ordinator 
Tel:  (902) 852-3419 x3 
Email: 
events@granitespringsgolf.com 

 

 
Metro Guide Publishing 

1300 Hollis St. 
Halifax, NS  B3J 1T6 

www.metroguidepublishing.ca 
  

 
Contact: 
Ms. Patty Baxter 
Publisher 
Tel:  (902) 420-9943 x 231 
Fax:  (902) 429-9058 
Email: pbaxter@metroguide.ca 
 

   

Turizm Inc. 
PO Box 8071 

Halifax, NS  B3K 1L5 
www.turizminc.com 

 

 
Contact: 
Mr. Doug Fawthrop 
Managing Director 
Tel:  (902) 646-1112 
Email: 
doug@turizminc.com 
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